Fact Book Table III-10

1of2

SECONDARY MAJORS

BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT
FALL 1995 THROUGH FALL 1999

TABLE III-10

COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE

Architecture

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

African-American/African Studies
Art
Biology
Chemistry
Communications
Criminal Justice
Dance & Theatre
Dance
Dance Education
Theatre
English
Foreign Languages
French
German
Spanish
Geography & Earth Sciences
Geography
Earth Sciences
History
Mathematics
Music
Music Education
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Religious Studies
Sociology, Anth. & Soc. Work
Anthropology
Sociology
Social Work

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMIN.

Pre-Business
Accounting
Business Administration
Economics
Finance & Business Law
Management
Mgt. Info. Systems & Operations
Information Systems
Onerations Manaagement

1995-96

253
12
12
15

13

N =

=

N
WOoOoORRFPFJWUWLLWWVWO WV LOVWL

N w
<N oo 0w

=
w o um

55

19
11
16
11

1996-97

1

1

308

84

22
10
27
21

http://ir.uncc.edu/irmainpage2/fb99/f6990310f .html

1997-98

276

N O O Ul

86

1998-99

5

5

242

77

o~ U

w

11
26
18

1999-00

4

4

236

103

o O

~

21
32

17
15

1/21/12 1:02 AM



Fact Book Table III-10

e mm e m——e— e g ——ee— e —

Marketing
International Business
Marketing

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Pre-Elementary Education
Counseling, Special Educ. & Chil
Child & Family Development
Middle, Secondary, & K-12 Educat
Middle Grades Education
Reading & Elementary Education
Elementary Education

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Civil Engineering
Computer Science
Electrical Engineering
Engineering Technology
Civil
Electrical
Mechani
Mech. Egr. & Egr. Science

COLLEGE OF NURSING AND
HEALTH PROFESSIONS

Pre-Health Fitness
Pre-Pathways
Health Promotion & Kinesiology
Nursing

GRAND TOTAL

Source: Institutional Research Office files.

20f2

w N U

O Ao, ELE NN

OO ORrRrKHEFEJO

331

19

13

[y
N NNOORKRRE

N RFRLNDBSOOO

410

http://ir.uncc.edu/irmainpage2/fb99/f6990310f .html

19 12 18
4 3 9
15 9 9
2 6 9
1 7

2 2 1
2 2 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 2 1
0 2 1
13 13 13
0 1 1
7 10 8
0 0 2
3 0 0
2 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
3 2 2
2 5 4
1 2

1

1 2 1
1 2 0
385 348 369

1/21/12 1:02 AM



