SECONDARY MAJORS BY COLLEGE AND DEPARTMENT FALL 1995 THROUGH FALL 1999 TABLE III-10

	1995-96	1996-97	1997-98	1998-99	1999-00
COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE	4	1	6	5	4
Architecture	4	1	6	5	4
COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES	253	308	276	242	236
African-American/African Studies Art Biology Chemistry Communications Criminal Justice Dance & Theatre Dance Education Theatre English Foreign Languages French German Spanish Geography & Earth Sciences Geography Earth Sciences History Mathematics Music Music Education Philosophy Physics Political Science Psychology Religious Studies	12 12 15 7 13 7 5 0 5 19 24 9 6 9 13 8 5 23 7 1 1 8 3 13 35 8	16 15 24 12 27 17 9 1 1 7 28 25 8 5 12 14 11 3 27 9 1 1 1 8 1	15 11 20 13 20 16 5 2 0 3 20 25 4 7 14 10 8 2 28 5 1 0 9 2 17 2 9	7 14 15 7 14 22 5 3 1 1 16 25 2 6 17 6 5 1 19 4 1 0 10 1 19 32 8	6 13 19 10 7 23 7 4 1 2 13 21 3 3 15 4 3 1 19 12 2 0 6 1 18 35 6
Sociology, Anth. & Soc. Work Anthropology Sociology Social Work	27 5 19 3	19 1 15 3	23 3 19 1	17 2 14 1	14 3 11 0
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMIN.	55	84	86	77	103
Pre-Business Accounting Business Administration Economics Finance & Business Law Management Mgt. Info. Systems & Operations Information Systems Operations Management	2 1 1 19 11 16 11	2 0 4 22 10 27 21 6	4 0 4 23 6 30 22 8	5 1 0 3 19 11 26 18 8	8 0 0 7 21 17 32 17 15

1 of 2

Marketing	- 5	19	19	12	 18
International Business	2	6	4	3	9
Marketing	3	13	15	9	9
Marketing	3	13	13	,	,
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION	9	3	2	6	9
Pre-Elementary Education				1	7
Counseling, Special Educ. & Chil	2	1	2	2	1
Child & Family Development	2	1	2	2	1
Middle, Secondary, & K-12 Educat	1	0	0	1	0
Middle Grades Education	1	0	0	1	0
Reading & Elementary Education	6	2	0	2	1
Elementary Education	6	2	0	2	1
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING	9	12	13	13	13
Civil Engineering	0	0	0	1	1
Computer Science	7	6	7	10	8
Electrical Engineering	1	0	0	0	2
Engineering Technology	1	4	3	0	0
Civil	1	2	2	0	0
Electrical	0	1	1	0	0
Mechani	=	_	_	_	=
	0	1	0	0	0 2
Mech. Egr. & Egr. Science	0	2	3	2	2
COLLEGE OF NURSING AND					
HEALTH PROFESSIONS	1	2	2	5	4
Pre-Health Fitness Pre-Pathways				1	2 1
Health Promotion & Kinesiology	0	1	1	2	1
Nursing	1	1	1	2	0
Natarna	1	1	1	2	U
GRAND TOTAL	331	410	385	348	369

Source: Institutional Research Office files.

2 of 2